BACKLINE & ORCHESTRAL
Rental Solutions For All Musicians
Brand Model Title Image Category
AER Compact 60 IV BK AER Compact 60 IV BK  Acoustic G... Guitar Amps
Aguilar DB115 Aguilar DB 115 Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Aguilar DB410 Aguilar DB 410 Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Aguilar DB751 Aguilar DB 751 Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Aguilar DB810 Aguilar DB 810 Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg B410-HE Ampeg B 410HE Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg BA-110 Ampeg BA 110 Bass Combo Amp Bass Amps
Ampeg BA-115 Ampeg BA 115 Bass Combo Amp Bass Amps
Ampeg BA-210 Ampeg BA 210 Bass Combo Amp Bass Amps
Ampeg BA-300 Ampeg BA 300 Bass Combo Amp Bass Amps
Ampeg RB-210 Ampeg RB210 Guitar Amps
Ampeg SVT-15E Ampeg SVT 15E Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT2Pro Ampeg SVT 2 Pro Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT-410HE Ampeg SVT 410HE Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT7Pro Ampeg SVT 7 Pro Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT8Pro Ampeg SVT 8 Pro Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT-810AV Ampeg SVT 810AV Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT-810E Ampeg SVT 810E Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT-CL Ampeg SVT CL Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT-VR Ampeg SVT VR Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT-410HLF Ampeg SVT410HLF Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ampeg SVT4Pro Ampeg SVT4Pro Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM115H Ashdown ABM 115H Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM115T Ashdown ABM 115T Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM-1200 EVO IV Ashdown ABM 1200 EVO IV Bass Amp... Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM410H Ashdown ABM 410H Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM410T Ashdown ABM 410T Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM-500 EVO III Ashdown ABM 500 EVO III Bass Amp... Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM-600 EVO IV Ashdown ABM 600 EVO IV Bass Amp ... Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM-810H Ashdown ABM 810H Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Ashdown ABM-900 EVO III Ashdown ABM 900 EVO III Bass Amp... Bass Amps
Blackstar BA110002 Blackstar Artisan 30 2x12" Guita... Guitar Amps
Blackstar BA197005-H Blackstar Series One 100 MK II 1... Guitar Amps
Blackstar BA197014-Z Blackstar Series One Pro 412B MK... Guitar Amps
Blackstar Unity 500 Blackstar Unity 500 Bass Combo Amp Bass Amps

Mesa Boogie Triple Rectifier Mesa Boogie Triple Rectifier Amp... Guitar Amps
Orange AD-200-B-V2 Orange AD 200 B V2 Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
Orange AD30-HTC-V2 Orange AD30 HTC V2 Amp Head Guitar Amps
Orange OBC810 Orange OBC 810 Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Orange OBC410-H Orange OBC410 H Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
Orange PPC412-AD Orange PPC412 AD 4x12 Guitar Cab... Guitar Amps
Orange PPC412 Orange PPC412 Guitar Cabinet Str... Guitar Amps
Orange Rockerverb 100 MK3 Orange Rockerverb 100 MK3 Amp Head Guitar Amps
Peavey 3619252 Peavey 6505 II Guitar Amplifier ... Guitar Amps
Peavey 03620180 Peavey Guitar Speaker Cabinet 4 ... Guitar Amps
Peavey Nashville 112 Peavey Nashville 112 Guitar Comb... Guitar Amps
Roland AC90A Roland AC90A Guitar Combo Amp Guitar Amps
Roland Cube-30 Bass Roland Cube 30 Bass Combo Amp Bass Amps
Roland JC-120B Roland JC 120B Guitar Combo Amp Guitar Amps
Roland JC-120G Roland JC 120G Guitar Combo Amp Guitar Amps
Roland KC-350 Roland KC 350 4 Channel Keyboard... Keyboard Amps
Roland KC-550 Roland KC 550 4 Channel Mixing K... Keyboard Amps
Roland KC-880 Roland KC 880 Stereo Mixing Keyb... Keyboard Amps
Roland KC-990 Roland KC 990 Stereo Mixing Keyb... Keyboard Amps
SWR 750X SWR 750X Bass Amp Heads Bass Amps
SWR California Blond... SWR California Blonde II Acousti... Guitar Amps
SWR GOLIATHIII SWR GOLIATH III Bass Cabinet Bass Amps
SWR Strawberry Blonde SWR Strawberry Blonde Acoustic G... Guitar Amps